WATER
FEATURES
W
W
W
.P
O
ND

lights for effortless charm, day or night.
SolarShower
Pumps
A feature-packed solar pump
Add a mains charger to allow the
pump to be used year-round!
Perfect Upsell Opportunity
SOLAR POWER
11
WITH BATTERY BACK-UP!
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXSOLADAPT9 5v Adapter 5060200444290 1
PXSOLADAPT9 9v Adapter 5060200444313 1
PXSOLADAPT15 12v Adapter 5060600653667 1
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXSOL200 SolarShower 200 5060200444207 20
PXSOL300 SolarShower 300 5060200444214 10
PXSOL400 SolarShower 400 5060200444221 4
PXSOL600 SolarShower 600 5060200445877 4
PXSOL800 SolarShower 800 5060200445884 4
PXSOL1600 SolarShower 1600 5060600653650 5
SolarShower
Pumps WITH BATTERY BACK-UP!
SolarShower 1600
Max Flow: 1600LPH

Power: 3w, 9v Battery
Max Lift: 1.2m
SolarShower 400
Max Flow: 400LPH
Power: 5w, 9v Battery
Max Lift: 1.4m
SolarShower 600
Max Flow: 600LPH
Power: 7w, 9v Battery
Max Lift: 1.4m
SolarShower 800
Max Flow: 900LPH
Power: 9w, 12v Battery
Max Lift: 2.0m
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXSOLFLOAT180 SolarShower Float 180 5060600655753 5
PXSOLFLOAT2018 SolarShower Float 200 5060200448762 5
PXSOL3000COMPLETE SolarShower Pro 3000 5060600655210 1
PXSOL3000BOOST SolarPro 3000 Booster Panel 5060600655227 1
Solar-powered filter pump for ponds up to
2000L. Includes pump, panels, control unit &
charger.
SolarShower Floats make great standalone features with a
built-in solar panel and remote control (up to 10m/33ft).
The 180 includes fittings to secure fountain in centre
of bird bath if desired.
The 200 model includes RGB LED lights
SOLAR POWER
13
SolarShower
Pumps WITH BATTERY BACK-UP!
Note: no fountain kit supplied for this pump
SOLARSHOWER FLOAT
SOLARSHOWER PRO 3000
Max Flow: 3000LPH
Power: 50w / 18.5v Battery (booster panel available)
Outlet Size: 20/25/32mm
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXSUNNYFL150 SunnyPump Island 150 5060600652653 1
PXSUNNY0250 SunnyPump 250 500600652448 1
PXSUNNY0900  SunnyPump 900 5060600655579 1
powerful display
ideal for birdbaths
includes strainer bag to avoid blockages
includes 3 fountain heads

Power:  1.5w
Max Lift: 0.6m
SOLAR POWER
14
If continuous
operation is
required, consider a
system with a
battery (P12) to
store energy for
cloudy days or
nighttime.
SUNNYPUMP ISLAND 150
SUNNYPUMP 250 SUNNYPUMP 900
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXSOLSPIT0250 SolarPulse 250 5060600655173 1
PXSOLSPIT0500 SolarPulse 500 5060600655180 1
PXSOLEXTCBL Solar Power Extension Cable 5060600653711 1
Solar fountains with battery back-up plus a “pulse” jumping
jet mode option. Watching water jets ‘jump’ provides the
owner with a novel and much more rewarding visual

spaces
MAINS
POWERED
PUMPS
This pond pump can handle any job you throw at it!
The main function of the PondXpert Fountasia is to create a
spectacular fountain display in your garden which not only looks good
but also helps to aerate your water.
Dual Flow Control via Sturdy T-Piece
1 Year Guarantee
10m Power Cable
Smaller models include 2 fountain heads (A, B) and a 12/20mm hose
tail; larger models (3000/4000) have 3 heads (A, B, C) and larger hose
tails.
CODE DESCRIPTION MAX HEAD POWER BARCODE QTY
PXFT1000 Fountasia 1000 1.8m 14w 5060200444122 12
PXFT1500 Fountasia 1500 2.5m 25w 5060200444139 12
PXFT2000 Fountasia 2000 2.5m 35w 5060200444146 12
PXFT3000 Fountasia 3000 2.8m 60w 5060200444153 12
PXFT4000 Fountasia 4000 2.9m 70w 5060200444160 12
19
Fountasia
A - Bell B - Tiered Spray C - Geyser Jet
MAINS PUMPS
MODEL / LPH POWER MAX HEAD CODE BARCODE QTY
350 6w 0.7m PXFEAT0350 5060200443910 12
450 5w 0.9m PXFEAT0450 5060200443927 12
750 10w 1.4m PXFEAT0750 5060200443934 12
1000 14w 1.8m PXFEAT1000 5060200443941 12
1200 20w 2.0m PXFEAT1200 5060200443958 12
1500 25w 2.5m PXFEAT1500 5060200443965 8
2000 45w 3.0m PXFEAT2000 5060200443972 8
3000 70w 3.5m PXFEAT3000 5060200443989 8
4000 90w 4.0m PXFEAT4000 5060200443996 8
FeatureFlow - 5m Cable
These pumps pack a punch despite their compact size and are perfect for
customers wishing to construct a water feature.
Incorporated Flow Adjuster: reduces flow by up to 30%.
Tool-Free Cleaning: allows easy impeller access.
Rubber Suckers: ensure stability and aid pump positioning
Cable Length: all sizes available with 5m or 10m
Individual Hosetails: simplify installation (see next page)
20
MAINS PUMPS
FeatureFlow
MODEL / LPH POWER MAX HEAD CODE BARCODE QTY
350 6w 0.7m PXFEAT0350X 5060200447642 12
450 5w 0.9m PXFEAT0450X 5060200447659 12
750 10w 1.4m PXFEAT0750X 5060200447666 12
1000 14w 1.8m PXFEAT1000X 5060200447673 12
1200 20w 2.0m PXFEAT1200X 5060200447680 12
1500 25w 2.5m PXFEAT1500X 5060200447697 8
2000 45w 3.0m PXFEAT2000X 5060200447703 8
3000 70w 3.5m PXFEAT3000X 5060200447710 8
4000 90w 4.0m PXFEAT4000X 5060200447727 8
FeatureFlow - 10m Cable
FeatureFlow 350 - 8/12mm
FeatureFlow 450 - 8/12mm
FeatureFlow 750 - 8/12mm

4.  Ensure the power cable can safely reach an outdoor electrical outlet.
5.  If needed, extend the power cord using the PondXpert Cable Connector and an
additional length of outdoor cable.
Step 2: Lay Cables & Position Lights
1.  Wearing safety gloves, run the power cable from the transformer to the power source,
hiding them under rocks or soil.
2.  Place lights in desired location and adjust angles for the best effect.
Step 4: Test System
1.  Turn on the power source, check lights and make adjustments if necessary
2.  Inspect cables, connections and seals regularly.
Enjoy the serene glow of your illuminated water feature!
Installing Feature
Lighting
ELECTRICS & LIGHTING
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE QTY
PXHOSE12X5 Pond Hose 12mm x 5m 5060200443460 1
PXHOSE20X5 Pond Hose 20mm x 5m 5060200443477 1
PXHOSE25X5 Pond Hose 25mm x 5m 5060200443484 1
PXHOSE12X30 Pond Hose 12mm x 30m 5060200447574 1
PXHOSE20X30 Pond Hose 20mm x 30m 5060200447581 1
PXHOSE25X30 Pond Hose 25mm x 30m 5060200447598 1
UACLIPSRED04 12-20mm Clips - Quad Pack 5060200445587 1
UACLIPSYELL04 25mm Clips - Quad Pack 5060200445594 1
UACLIPSRED25 12-20mm Clips - Bulk Pack (50) 5060200448649 1
UACLIPSYELL25 25mm clips - Bulk Pack (50) 5060200448656 1